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Academic Year 2025-26

AUGUST

Friday 1 New Teacher Orientation

Monday 4 First Day for Teachers

Mon-Fri 4-8 Teacher Training/PD

Monday 11 Orientation - Grade 9/Transfer Students
Tuesday 12 Orientation - Grades 10/11/12
Wednesday 13 First Day for ALL Students

Thursday 14 Underclass Yearbook Photos

Friday 15 All School Liturgy - Assumption
Wednesday 27 Back to School Night (6:30 PM)
Friday 29 Fresh/Senior Picnic

SEPTEMBER

Monday 1 Labor Day—No School

Thursday 4 All School Liturgy w/Bishop Barbarito
Thursday 4 New Parent Mixer

Friday 5 Freshman Retreat

Thursday 11 Underclass Photo Retakes

Mon - Thur 15-18 Kairos I

Friday 26 Pep Rally

Friday 26 Homecoming Football Game
Saturday 27 Homecoming Dance

Monday 29 College Fair (6:00 PM)

OCTOBER

Thursday 9 End of 1st Quarter

Friday 10 Teacher Professional Day - No School
Monday 13 Faculty Staff Retreat - No School
Friday 17 Sophomore Retreat

Wednesday 22 Parent/Teacher Conferences (6-8 PM)
Saturday 25 High School Placement Test
NOVEMBER

Sunday 2 Open House (1-3 PM)

Thursday 6 Fine Arts Night

Mon - Thur 10-13 Kairos 11

Monday 17 Career Day

Mon-Fri 24-28 Thanksgiving Holiday—No School
DECEMBER

Saturday 6 High School Placement Test

Monday 8 Immaculate Conception Mass
Saturday 13 It's a Wonderful Run 5K

Mon-Thur 15-18 Semester Exams - End of 2nd Quarter
Friday 19 Exam Make-Up Day - End of 2nd Quarter
Mon-Fri 12/22-1/2  Christmas Holiday—No School
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ACADEMY

JANUARY
Monday

Tuesday
Monday
Friday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday

FEBRUARY
Fri -Sat
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

MARCH
Fri -Sun
Friday
Mon-Fri
Thursday

APRIL
Thur-Mon
Tue - Fri
Thursday
Wednesday

MAY
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tue-Fri
Friday

JUNE
Thursday

19
23
25-31
29
30

6-7
12
13
16
18

6-8
13
16-20
26

2-6
14-17
23

29

26-29
29

Faculty/Staff Development

Classes Resume for Students

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—No School
Junior Prom

Catholic Schools Week

Catholic Schools Week Liturgy w/Bishop
Seniors Hosting Seniors

Dad’s Club Sporting Clay Classic
Junior Retreat

Diocesan Professional Day - No School
Presidents’ Day—No School

Ash Wednesday - School is in session

Spring Musical

End of 3rd Quarter
Spring Break—No School
Pep Rally

Easter Holiday—No School

Kairos III

Senior Universal Day Trip
Underclass Academic Awards Night

Senior Prom

Senior Awards Convocation (6:00 PM)
Grad Practice at FAU

Baccalaureate Mass @TBA (6:00 PM)
Rose and Candle Ceremony @ SJPII
Commencement @ FAU (6:00 PM)
Memorial Day - No School

Semester Exams - End of 4th Quarter
Last Day for Students

Last Day for Teachers

UPDATED 12/19/2025



